Every Dime. Online. In Real Time. Join the Transparency Revolution!

OPEN THE
BOOKS OursStory Petitions  Reports

Evury Duwrss. Grdra., b fesl Tana.

Home % Illinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

— | —

Resuhs: 47 checkbooks found

Emelerer o

2023 General Assembly Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $12,000.00 Illinois State Checkbook
2023 llinois Power Agency Ahead Of Our Time Publishing 81,166.66 Illinois State Checkbook
2023 Secretary Of State Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $1,000.00 lllinois State Checkbook
2023 Abe Lincoln Pres Library & Mus Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $1,000.00 lllinois State Checkbook
2023 Environmental Protect Agency Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $1,000.00 Illinois State Checkbook
2023 Lieutenant Governor Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $1,000.00 Illinois State Checkbook
2023 llinois Gaming Board Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $1,000.00 lllinois State Checkbook
2023 State Board Of Education Ahead Of Our Time Publishing §750.00 lllinois State Checkbook
2023 Financial And Professional Reg Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $500.00 lllinois State Checkbook
2023 Il Community College Board Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $500.00 Illinois State Checkbook
2023 Il Student Assistance Comm Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $500.00 Illinois State Checkbook
2023 Architect Of The Capitol Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $500.00 lllinois State Checkbook
2023 Board Of Higher Education Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $500.00 lllinois State Checkbook
2023 Children And Family Services Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $500.00 Illinois State Checkbook
2023 State Police Merit Board Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $500.00 Illinois State Checkbook
2023 Legislative Reference Bureau Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $500.00 Illinois State Checkbook
2023 Office Of Inspector General Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $500.00 lllinois State Checkbook

2023 Public Health Ahead Of Our Time Publishing $500.00 lllinois State Checkbook



2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Guardian & Advocacy Comm

Human Services

Il Commerce Commission

Il Law Enforce Train & Stds Bd

1l Workers' Compensation Commi

Labor

Attorney General

Capital Development Board

Central Management

Comm Govt Frcsting & Accntblty

Comm On Equity & Inclusion

State's Attys Appellate Prosec

Legislative Information System

Legislative Inspector General

Liguor Control Comm

Procurement Palicy Board

State Board Of Elections

Executive Ethics Commission

Insurance

Auditor General

Comptroller

Council On Developmental Disab

Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Comm

State Univ Civil Serv Merit Bd

Supreme Court

Teachers' Retirement System

Off Of The State Appellate Def

Racing Board

State Employees' Retire System

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

|

lilingis State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lilingis State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lilingis State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lilingis State Checkbook

lilinois State Checkbook

lilingis State Checkbook

lilinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lilinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lilinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lilinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lilinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lilinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook



2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

General Assembly

Abe Lincoln Pres Library & Mus

Central Management

Commerce And Economic Oppaortun

lllinois Gaming Board

Secretary Of State

Environmental Protact Agency

Lieutenant Governor

State Board Of Education

Council On Developmental Disab

Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Comm

Executive Ethics Commission

Guardian & Advocacy Comm

Il Community College Board

Insurance

Office Of Inspector General

State Employees' Retire System

State Univ Civil Serv Merit Bd

Attorney General

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

$12,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$505.61

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

— — =

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook



2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Board Of Higher Education

Capital Development Board

Comm Govt Frcsting & Accntblty

Comm On Equity & Inclusion

Comptroller

Human Services

Il Commerce Commission

Il Workers' Compensation Commi

Illinois Power Agency

Labor

Legislative Inspector General

Legislative Reference Bureau

Procurement Policy Board

Teachers' Retirement System

Children And Family Services

Financial And Professional Reg

Human Rights

Il Law Enforce Train & Stds Bd

Il Math And Science Academy

Il Student Assistance Comm

Legislative Information System

Property Tax Appeal Board

Public Health

State's Attys Appellate Prosec

Supreme Court

Treasurer

Architect Of The Capitol

Auditor General

Racing Board

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of OQur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead OFf OQur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of OQur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Qur Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

Ahead Of Our Time Publishing

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

2022

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

llinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllincis State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook

lllinois State Checkbook



