

**Our Story** 

Petitions

Reports

Home > Illinois State Checkbook

## Illinois State Checkbook

2023

Results: 47 checkbooks found.

Year	a↑	Employer	B†	Vendor Name	音↑	Amount	<b>≘</b> ↑	Source	音↑
2023		General Assembly		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$12,000.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Illinois Power Agency		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$1,166.66		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Secretary Of State		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$1,000.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Abe Lincoln Pres Library & Mus		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$1,000.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Environmental Protect Agency		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$1,000.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Lieutenant Governor		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$1,000.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Illinois Gaming Board		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$1,000.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		State Board Of Education		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$750.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Financial And Professional Reg		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$500.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Il Community College Board		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$500.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Il Student Assistance Comm		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$500.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Architect Of The Capitol		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$500.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Board Of Higher Education		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$500.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Children And Family Services		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$500.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		State Police Merit Board		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$500.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Legislative Reference Bureau		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$500.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Office Of Inspector General		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$500.00		Illinois State Checkbook	
2023		Public Health		Ahead Of Our Time Publishing		\$500.00		Illinois State Checkbook	

2023	Guardian & Advocacy Comm	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Human Services	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	II Commerce Commission	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	II Law Enforce Train & Stds Bd	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	II Workers' Compensation Commi	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Labor	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Attorney General	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Capital Development Board	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Central Management	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Comm Govt Fresting & Acentblty	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Comm On Equity & Inclusion	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	State's Attys Appellate Prosec	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Legislative Information System	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Legislative Inspector General	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Liquor Control Comm	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Procurement Policy Board	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	State Board Of Elections	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Executive Ethics Commission	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Insurance	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Auditor General	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook

2023	Comptroller	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Council On Developmental Disab	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Comm	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	State Univ Civil Serv Merit Bd	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Supreme Court	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Teachers' Retirement System	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Off Of The State Appellate Def	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	Racing Board	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2023	State Employees' Retire System	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook

## 

Year ∄†	Employer #1	Vendor Name	Amount ⊟↑	Source ∄↑
2022	General Assembly	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$12,000.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Abe Lincoln Pres Library & Mus	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$1,000.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Central Management	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$1,000.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Commerce And Economic Opportun	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$1,000.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Illinois Gaming Board	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$1,000.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Secretary Of State	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$1,000.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Environmental Protect Agency	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$1,000.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Lieutenant Governor	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$1,000.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	State Board Of Education	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$505.61	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Council On Developmental Disab	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Comm	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Executive Ethics Commission	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Guardian & Advocacy Comm	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	II Community College Board	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Insurance	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Office Of Inspector General	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	State Employees' Retire System	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	State Univ Civil Serv Merit Bd	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Attorney General	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook

2022	Board Of Higher Education	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Capital Development Board	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Comm Govt Fresting & Acentblty	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Comm On Equity & Inclusion	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Comptroller	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Human Services	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	II Commerce Commission	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	II Workers' Compensation Commi	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Illinois Power Agency	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Labor	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Legislative Inspector General	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Legislative Reference Bureau	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Procurement Policy Board	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Teachers' Retirement System	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Children And Family Services	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Financial And Professional Reg	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Human Rights	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	II Law Enforce Train & Stds Bd	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	II Math And Science Academy	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	II Student Assistance Comm	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook

2022	Legislative Information System	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Property Tax Appeal Board	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Public Health	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	State's Attys Appellate Prosec	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Supreme Court	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Treasurer	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Architect Of The Capitol	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Auditor General	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$500.00	Illinois State Checkbook
2022	Racing Board	Ahead Of Our Time Publishing	\$250.00	Illinois State Checkbook